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imię i nazwisko rok ur. rzut piłeczką 
Markiewicz Ewa 2006 36 32
Wieczorek Liliana 2005 33,5 30 PK
Tokarska Alicja 2006 33 31,5
Żurek Marzena 2007 32,5 32
Michałkieiwcz Maja 2007 31 29
Korocińska Julia 2007 30 28
Dworucha Ada 2008 26 24,5
Żurek Milena 2009 26 22
Nieć Amelia 2007 25 21,5
Parol Oliwia 2008 25 21
Przybyłowska Blanka 2007 24,5 23,5
Łakomska Magdalena 2008 24,5 22,5
Reszka Pola 2009 23,5 18
Czerwatiuk Daria 2008 23,5 X
Szymczuk Ola 2008 22 19
Gawryś Mira 2009 18 21,5
Martyniuk Karolina 2007 21,5 17
Baińska Ola 2010 20,5 17
Sawicka Zuzanna 2005 20 18,5
Legucka Julia 2008 20 10
Rakowiecka Julia 2008 16,5 19
Pavillet Zoe 2006 18,5 18
Pelc Gabrysia 2008 18,5 17
Cyrenkowska Klaudia 2010 17 17
Matysiak Marysia 2007 17 16
Kasińska Małgorzata 2008 17 15
Żurek Maja 2011 15 17
Murawska Zuzia 2008 14,5 17
Szczerbińska Hanna 2005 16 14,5 PK
Matysiak Garysia 2010 15,5 15
Buda Idalia 2010 14 6
Świercz Maria 2007 13,5 13
Szymaniak Alicja 2010 10,5 10
Przybyłowska Zuzia 2011 9 8



imię i nazwisko rok ur. 60m
Tokarska Alicja 2006 9,58
Michałkieiwcz Maja 2007 9,85
Gałaj Matylda 2008 9,91
Przybyłowska Blanka 2007 10,06
Markiewicz Ewa 2006 10,08
Parol Oliwia 2008 10,16
Szymczuk Ola 2008 10,40
Nieć Amelia 2007 10,44
Sawicka Zuzanna 2005 10,54 PK
Murawska Zuzia 2008 10,57
Pavillet Zoe 2006 10,57
Czerwatiuk Daria 2008 10,60
Matysiak Marysia 2007 10,63
Cyrenkowska Klaudia 2010 10,72
Kasińska Małgorzata 2008 10,73
Legucka Julia 2008 10,81
Wieczorek Liliana 2005 10,81 PK
Korocińska Julia 2007 10,87
Gawryś Mira 2009 10,93
Buda Idalia 2010 10,94
Żurek Marzena 2007 11,00
Dworucha Ada 2008 11,04
Pelc Gabrysia 2008 11,05
Martyniuk Karolina 2007 11,06
Łakomska Magdalena 2008 11,22
Żurek Milena 2009 11,22
Świercz Maria 2007 11,35
Tuka Nadia 2007 11,40
Reszka Pola 2009 11,43
Żurek Maja 2011 11,44
Szczerbińska Hanna 2005 11,66 PK
Baińska Ola 2010 11,77
Rakowiecka Julia 2008 11,98
Przybyłowska Zuzia 2011 12,35
Matysiak Gabrysia 2010 12,52
Szymaniak Alicja 2010 13,36

imię i nazwisko rok ur. 600m
Gawryś Mira 2009 2,13,54
Gałaj Matylda 2008 2,14,35
Murawska Zuzia 2008 2,18,10
Legucka Julia 2008 2,22,59
Cyrenkowska Klaudia 2010 2,25,26



Łakomska Magdalena 2008 2,27,76
Reszka Pola 2009 2,31,58
Czerwatiuk Daria 2008 2,33,39
Żurek Maja 2011 2,36,60
Buda Idalia 2010 2,37,12
Żurek Milena 2009 2,41,89
Parol Oliwia 2008 2,42,67
Szymaniak Alicja 2010 3,01,31
Matysiak Gabrysia 2010 3,11,01
Baińska Ola 2010 3,13,44
Przybyłowska Zuzia 2011 3,16,46

imię i nazwisko rok ur. skok w dal
Michałkieiwcz Maja 2007 4,06 4,21
Tokarska Alicja 2006 3,97 3,67
Żurek Marzena 2007 3,65 X
Przybyłowska Blanka 2007 3,53 3,26
Markiewicz Ewa 2006 3,51 3,43
Nieć Amelia 2007 3,39 3,20
Pavillet Zoe 2006 3,37 3,34
Korocińska Julia 2007 3,09 3,34
Tuka Nadia 2007 3,28 X
Kasińska Małgorzata 2008 3,21 X
Świercz Maria 2007 2,95 3,02
Wieczorek Liliana 2005 2,99 2,96 PK
Martyniuk Karolina 2007 X 2,99
Matysiak Marysia 2007 2,97 2,90
Szczerbińska Hanna 2005 2,81 2,74

imię i nazwisko rok ur. rzut piłeczką 
Jabłoński Jan 2003 47,5 47 PK
Zentara Mateusz 2005 46,5 42 PK
Mikewicz Igor 2008 41,5 46
Resiak Paweł 2005 45,5 43 PK
Nowak Gracjan 2006 38 35
Czarniecki Jan 2006 37 37
Galant Bartek 2006 36,5 32,5
Bańskowski Mateusz 2007 36 29,5
Zawadzki Karol 2007 33 31
Motyk Radosław 2006 33 29
Skwaczyński Mikołaj 2008 30 27,5
Krzesiak Olaf 2008 30 20
Chełmicki Jakub 2008 23 30
Kozakiewicz Mikołaj 2007 29,5 27
Jankowski Stanisław 2007 27,5 27



Stasiak Jakub 2008 27 25,5
Dziurda Piotr 2005 26,5 25,5 PK
Wysoliński-Sakowski Dawid 2009 24 23
Chmielewski Mikołaj 2010 X 23,5
Kietliński Kuba 2010 23 21
Polanowski Adam 2006 22 20
Kajdana Jeremi 2009 21,5 20
Bukowiński Tomasz 2007 20 20
Lisowski Dominik 2009 20 18
Radzikowski Filip 2008 19,5 13,5
Włodarczyk Tomasz 2010 18 16
Bańkowski Paweł 2009 17,5 15,5
Kietliński Szymon 2010 17,5 6
Chmielewski Maks 2009 16,5 14,5
Słoniewski Leon 2010 16 15,5
Stasiak Szymon 2009 X 15
Gorgiel Kuba 2010 13 11

imię i nazwisko rok ur. 60m
Jabłoński Jan 2003 8,57 PK
Dziurda Piotr 2005 8,98 PK
Zentara Mateusz 2005 9,37 PK
Zawadzki Karol 2007 9,98
Galant Bartek 2006 10,09
Motyk Radosław 2006 10,15
Nowak Gracjan 2006 10,24
Krzesiak Olaf 2008 10,35
Mikewicz Igor 2008 10,37
Stasiak Jakub 2008 10,38
Bańskowski Mateusz 2007 10,42
Skwaczyński Mikołaj 2008 10,48
Chmielewski Maks 2009 10,49
Kietliński Kuba 2010 10,54
Chełmicki Jakub 2008 10,65
Kajdana Jeremi 2009 10,76
Jankowski Stanisław 2007 10,77
Polanowski Adam 2006 10,82
Bukowiński Tomasz 2007 10,91
Kietliński Szymon 2010 10,95
Czarniecki Jan 2006 11,03
Radzikowski Filip 2008 11,05
Lisowski Dominik 2009 11,09
Chmielewski Mikołaj 2010 11,10
Kozakiewicz Mikołaj 2007 11,19
Bańkowski Paweł 2009 11,41



Słoniewski Leon 2010 11,53
Wysoliński-Sakowski Dawid 2009 11,67
Gorgiel Kuba 2010 11,74
Włodarczyk Tomasz 2010 12,08
Stasiak Szymon 2009 12,70

imię i nazwisko rok ur. 600m
Mikewicz Igor 2008 2,07,97
Kajdana Jeremi 2009 2,07,98
Chmielewski Maks 2009 2,08,81
Wysoliński-Sakowski Dawid 2009 2,10,78
Zawadzki Karol 2007 2,12,74
Krzesiak Olaf 2008 2,13,33
Bukowiński Tomasz 2007 2,15,53
Skwaczyński Mikołaj 2008 2,17,81
Chełmicki Jakub 2008 2,18,34
Radzikowski Filip 2008 2,28,49
Lisowski Dominik 2009 2,30,30
Słoniewski Leon 2010 2,30,34
Kietliński Kuba 2010 2,33,70
Stasiak Jakub 2008 2,37,07
Gorgiel Kuba 2010 2,37,24
Kietliński Szymon 2010 2,39,97
Bańkowski Paweł 2009 2,48,33
Włodarczyk Tomasz 2010 2,55,00
Chmielewski Mikołaj 2010 3,05,11
Stasiak Szymon 2009 3,13,09

imię i nazwisko rok ur. skok w dal
Dziurda Piotr 2005 3,88 4,01 PK
Polanowski Adam 2006 3,75 3,48
Bańkowski Mateusz 2007 3,60 3,50
Galant Bartek 2006 3,38 3,51
Kozakiewicz Mikołaj 2007 3,26 X
Jankowski Stanisław 2007 3,11 2,92
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